
Exclusive access to the gym & facilities for
1.5 hour party + 30 minute pre-event setup

Coach and party host

Full self catering - bring your own food!

Tables and chairs 

Birthday invitations

Party plan and event run sheet

MFG gift & certificate for birthday child

Themed arena set up (optional)

Number of included guests 10

Guests : $20 each Time (30mins) : $100

MYFIRSTGYM COOMERA 0400 429 283 COOMERA@MYFIRSTGYM.COM.AU

Inclusions
Party Package

Price     $395

Up to 40 guests
Extra time subject to availability

Party 
Times

  12:30pm 
  3:00pm
  5:00pm

9:00am
11:30am
2:00pm
5:00pm

Extras 1 2

1

2

Saturday Sunday


