Birthday Parties

Party Package

Inclusions

Exclusive access to the gym & facilit 1.5 hour party + 30 minute pre-even	and the second s
Coach and party host	~
Full self catering - bring your own fo	od!
Tables and chairs	~
Birthday invitations	~
Party plan and event run sheet	~
MFG gift & certificate for birthday cl	nild
Themed arena set up (optional)	✓
Number of included guests	10

Price

\$395

Extras

Guests: \$20 each

Time (30mins): \$100°



Party Times

Saturday	Sunday
12:30pm	9:00am
3:00pm	11:30am
5:00pm	2:00pm
	5:00pm

1 Up to 40 guests ² Extra time subject to availability